A THE VILLAGE OF

ELLINGTON

Change Order

Peaceful Waters Boardwalk Phase 11

OWNER: Village of Wellington

CONTRACTOR: BDI Marine Contractors

No.: 1

DATE OF ISSUANCE:

OWNER'S PROJECT NO.: CUT18017.3

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Construct Phase III inaccordance with the Contract Documents and plans dated 7-11-2019

Purpose: Addition of Phase III to the Phase II Project
Attachments: Proposal Dated 07/29/2019. Plans dated 7-11-2019

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

Original Contract Price

$283.514.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

Original Contract Time
180
days or date

Previous Change Order No. 1 to No. 1

Net change from previous Change Orders

$0.00 0

days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Time prior to this Change Order
$283,514.00 180

days or date

Net increase/deerease of this Change Order
$122.288.00

Net increase/decrease of this Change Order
60
days

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders
$405.,802.00

Contract Time with all approved Change Orders
240
days or date

APPROVED: APPROVED:

by

APPROVED:

by

Assistant Village Manager

AT
Utilityjirecm{ / Contractor



—

BDI
S
MARINE CONTRACT ORS

11718 SE FEDERAL HwY 561-510-3800

SUITE 222 OFFICE@THEDOCKPROS.COM

HOBE SOUND, FL 33455 CGC1523076
Village of Wellington

12300 Forest Hill Boulevard
Wellington, FL. 33414

Re: Wellington Peaceful Waters Boardwalk Phase III
7/29/19

To whom it may concern:

Attached is the proposal for phase III of the peaceful waters boardwalk.
An additional 60 days for the phase III project is requested. Upon review, please advise if there
are additional questions or information needed. We thank you for the opportunity and look

forward to performing the phase II project as well as your consideration for phase III.

Sincerely, -
——
Stephen Zippi

President



‘P1q 49Y3 Ul s3j33uenb

pue sjelsaiew |je uiAjian piay Joy a|qisuodsal s 10324300 3Y) ‘sueid Bjgejiene uo paseq a1ewixo.dde aJe sue|d 19243U0D Y3 UC UMOUS SUOISUBWIP [V 44

"IN0as0|d 193(0.d 1€ anjeA 1De13U0) 3y} Wy PN

P3P 3q ||eys pue JaUMQ 3Y3 YHM UleWDJ jleys sJunowe Aduaguljuo) JaumQ pasnun Auy,

o2 27| [warmv _
V101 GNVYD
00'000'ST 'S 13U0) jeyoiqng
00'000'ST $ 1 00°000°ST S S1 T AduaBunuo) pajjonuo) JBUMO,| 0T
fuszunuo)
13503 1230318
o L0 & 00 hl 1 €65 Ity doy jean3dnns-uoN 3xisodwio) xail| 6
so 13894 Q0L L 41 €65 NIEMapis a32.0u0)) 3€ Suijey| 8
TLIIeY N1EMBPIS, 4
71505 [2301G1S
20 0%S "9 00 k) 4 oLY |12y do] [ean3onAg-UoN a11s0aWoy) XouL| L
w0 009'S 00 e 41 SEC 5990 POOM aNsodwWo) Xait| 9
0o 007" B¢, 00’14 41 oLy Sllempieog,, e sujjies eoejdey| s
60 O11' J 0079 . o (Buiwwpy des pue J0oAn| ¢
32849, S3pNjaul) OTXE (9) Xis yum sisiof OTxy () 1noy aoejday
150) Y|EMPIEOT, 5
. TSUORIPUO) [€13USY [E103GNS
2 007 1| 0091 S1 T uoneziiqowaq| €
on STk 0 CZ1°C S1 T spuog| ¢
00 009/ 0 0909 ] S 1 uoneziigon| 1
SjuallalINbay pue SUGHIPUO) |eIoUSH
w3y Joj [ejo) 3%ud Nun inseay Auent uondiasag way °N
joyun pajewnsy wayy

SANTVA 40 31INAIHIS 11l ISYHC NTVMQAYVYOS SYILVM 1N430vad NOLONITIIM




£8/95# 93 14
"3'd ‘¥NHONVH NOSVr

NOILONYLSNOD
d04 1ON
-13S dig

133HS ¥3A00

Il 3SVYHd X1vMmayvosg
SH3LVM IN430Vad

NYWOMTIONNOO
ANISIS VANYL

NYWTIONNOD
SOHYAa 13VYHIOIN

NYWTIONNOO
N&IN09W L NHOr

HOAVYW F0IN
INOFTOdYN T TaVHOIN

HOAYW
OIM&39 INNY

wsunredag saunn

) NOLDONIT14

VLYEE 8013 ‘voiBuIom *ABM SWEPY UOY EELZL

TIONNOD F9OVTIIA

Ny

¢S810¢ ‘# 103royd

vLYEE 14 ‘uoibulliapn
peoy uosiaid 00LL 1
[ ISVHd MTvMAYvOo4g
SH3ILVM TN430Vv3d

Vardo1d ‘NOLONITIIM

NOILVOO1
103royd

S31ON ®? 1lv.L3a

S1ivi3aa

a3S0d0odd M3IA VNIV

NV1d d3S0Od0¥d

NVd SS300V ANV 39OVHOLS 3LIS
133HS ¥3IA0D

- ANMmT WO

NOILdI¥OS3a ‘ON 133HS

S133HS 40 X3aNI




¥ o3y - -
24 AHONVH NOSYr SS300V 3LIS ANV VIV IDOVHOLS JLIS d3SOdO¥d ‘NVd

(SYNOH DNIIOM-NON
ONRINA ATINDIS
HONHd) MIVA OVIOLS
S3AOM OI'1dNd "M'O'A

Vv

ZO _ FO D mu_lw Z OO IOVIOLS q4S0d0dd
m Om |_|O Z VIIV NOILONYLSNOD

i

.

»
m ¥TVMAUVOH Il 3SVH OL VAV
@ g -13S dlg HOVOLS WOY SSIDIV ASOdO¥d
o7
230
e}
Q mﬁ 4LVD SSA00V : W e poae
>2Cc FONVNALNIVIA : B P i
z2xC ONILSIXA : S,
G M s
2 I3 HLVd TAAVYL 58300V @) wuag onwLsixa ()
Sz e ammane m——
Pl
oMo
w =
0
—
>
z

g

juswiredaqy sanun
NOLONITI

SIX3 G

PLYEE EPUOIJ "UOIBUTIOM ‘ATM SWEPY UON EEIZ)

NOILLONY. ._.M.ZMMM QYVA IOVHOLS SHYOM DI'18Nd M'O'A o

A TYMTIVOL NOLLOMYLSNOD 40 SLINIT - —
NI4sVHd (0€ X 0€ -+) VIV 3DVIOLS A3S0dO¥d

VAUV IOVIOLS WOUS SSTODV ALIS QISOdOUd = e e

[(REDER]




£8L9S# 93y "4
*3'd ‘MNHONVH NOSVF NV71d d4S0d0dd

w8-Cl
NVdS JIONIILS
"dAL WNINIXVIN
o 5
2553 N
8 2 o i
(O3S ] -
acE 5 TVAOUAAV ANV MAIATA
.aa ) w N J0d SONIM VYA dOHS 1INENS
o> u TIVHS ANV A9¥ND0¥d 39
za 3 o O SALLILNVNOD ¥ STVIIALVIN
= _ U TIV ONIAARNIA Q114 ¥04
N\ A\ FIIISNOdSTY SI YOLOVILNOD
N N "SNV'1d 319V IIVAV
% _ NO @3sve FLVINIXOdddV
= c TIV SNOISNIWIA T1V
NOILONMLSNOD | LOVEINO u B -
¥04 LON NI ION N
| -13S aig 4 SSOHD STV A
oo 3 s
§2 Y N
Has 5|
i° Z b "IOV1004
1 :Y O YVANIT ¥Od 3DVd SIHL
12 2 ST T3] 4 TAIOLE.
| = 2 S L
H m ¥3dNS ¥ TYMAQUVOE LOVILNOD
£3 ONILSIXd IOV IdTd
= s \\\ZH LON
[\ 3l
P
g OOOr.F.m:—/\Ow T T T T T T J/ANEEEEEEEEERRREy ]

(ALATdNOD)

@ 1 4SVHd




B ‘.'.‘:;":.’;?;'1:";’,2‘ ) a3s0doyd M3IA TVIH3VY
NOLONIT13 1l 3SVYHd MTvMmadvos
\‘Z//(/ S¥ILVM IN430V3d

56787

JASON HANCHUK, P.E.
FL. REG.

SCALE: 1:1000
BID SET -
NOT FOR

CONSTRUCTION

=
O
<
Y
A
\Z
o
O

AERIAL PLAN

“CONTRACT




L8L9S# 93y 14
"3'd MNHONVH NOSVF

NOILDJ4ES SSOYD d4S0d0¥d NOILDHIS SSOYD NOILLI'TONWHd

(dAL) W9-€

SSOYD ATVM TVIIdAL SSOYD ATVM TVIIdAL
(dAL)
STT0H A3TINA
T¥d OLNI WOLLOE
QGNV dOL SMTHOS (dAL) NIVWTY (dAL) sL108
. w SYI#T/M XV 0L V1S LTIINOD ONILSIXT TTVLSNI-TY
.U.O «S LV SLINDId ONILSIX3 . ANV JAONTY
1'd TX¢ 44S0d0¥d NIVWZY OL LINOVie
o .Aw R.vm._.ﬁ . C4AL ONITIVY T39LS ONILSIXA
% q._d_ "L'd by 44S040¥d : w.ﬁ.ﬁm_wwwmo
> (dAL) (dAL) » JAONTY
g3 NOILONYLSNOD agaNnON 107 4504 KOV Ly ST10H 0 TIr4a
MIUDS 0TH-T
m =i m O n_ ._ro Z mm_o_.z\m% m__wﬂ%wﬂm 'S'S pl#-€ /M "L'd 9XC AISOJO¥d 1
— _N c (TvNd3 ¥0) XJuL CdAD) .
35 = - 138 alg opmiiymmmno Ty
» i va *8/°1 a3S0J0Ud 1S0d 'V SMTUDS 0T#T U0 'S'S ¥ 1#-€ /M NALSV
> _.I_.__ 3 | ' (dAD .0-8
o O 0
Mo

w0~ 1=. :ATVOS - NOLLOES SSOYD
NOILI'TONAd I TVM@IVOL TVIIdAL

W0~ 1=.% ' ATVOS
NOILDES SSOYD AASOdOUd I TVMAIVOL TVIIdAL

(dAL) J9-€

(dAL) NIVINTY OL f 05 { (dAL) 0§
swvag 0%
STTId Ou X3
.8 ONILS dVO ANV SYIONRILS 1TV (o3 Ad
(‘dAL) AOOM LSNIVOV SHTHSVM 'S'S &w%_ﬂ:ﬂwﬁb%hzm_m A¥VSSI0AN
FUVNOS YO ANNOY /E-1 ¥ D31 VA SLTO8 ONIRIEC HOOAN SO VED. QVA%WM@M
— ML mw, Q. MAN .@ OML /M STTONY ONRIFHAY J73S QIS0d0¥d /M 1VOD % (‘dAL) NMOHS LON
TS W7/1-b- 1%.2/1-€X,2/1-€ ONILSIX ASN-T¥ C4AL SATHOS dOOM ANNOS SIVAULS % SHTIONIILS
(‘dAL) NIVATY OL -§S .Z/I-1XPO1- 01 SaNA Wv3ag 01Xy ONLLSIXT TTV
S'S JZ/1-1XPO1-01 /M 8H ASO4SIA® TAOWTY
5 SWV3E dvO 01Xy DNILSIXT NOSJWIS 'S'S a3S0d0¥d dVD ONLLSIXd
ic H WL
m el W (dAL) LEVAV /1 s
£ — @ddVvds AOOM 1SNIVOV 030 = = = s
- Z SYTHSVM 'S'S TIVNOS 1 e o o W
3Y I ¥O ANNOY ./1-Z ® S1T108 . R . . o ° ° °
m Iy NYHL'S'S @.f MAN (7) OML . - -, ; —T ) —
> w ) (dAL) X J‘ X A > | f ad
i Z STT0H AITING T/ \ — RE f
-] .
£ mm_u< o._..az._F u\w._mwwm | - (4AL) DNIOVAS WEONRILS " (qA1) aaisva > | ('dAL) ONITIVY . LINANOD ONILSIX3
022 bbby M3N JOd AYVSSAIAN S1SOd ONITIVY TTV ONILSIXT m TIVLISNI-TY R
73t S'S LH-T/M XVIN v
KR 5046 LV SLTNAId SV 11d HOLON DNIIDOTE Ld bXb ._.w w\mwnm_-au FAOWTY
1'd TX7 4350d0¥d ——_| | ('dAL) ONIFYVM JILSVTd / (dAL)03a
(dAL) XV LNOHLIM 080 40 dO1 FHL HLIM HSN'Td TYV SMAUOS e QOOM 8XZ ONILLSIXA
"0'0 .0 1V S1S0d dHL LVHL HONS DNIOFA HL INISYAINNOD OL Lig 2 11V 9S0dSIA # IAOWTY
“L'd ¥Xp Q3SOdOUd IVIOEdS V 3ZITILN TIVHS YOLOVYINOD ‘SYIDNIYLS
SNOISIASY : TIV LV Q¥VOE HOVE SMAUDS 'S'S T1# T/M ONDIDFA
om_A %ﬁwwm\ﬂow (TVNOE ¥0) XTUL LISOIWOD ./1-S X.8/€-1 AISOJOYd
$30I'1dS AFUIDOVLS (dAL) 1SOd HOVE 1V ST'IOH A4T1r¥d T¥d OLNI I mm_ 3
M TIVIANYH . SMEFUDS 0THZ YO 'S'S Y 1#-€ /M "L'd 9XZ AISOJOUd U = -
m_.ww%.w_h%w x%_._m. (dAL) HOLVd ANV JNISYIINNOD (dAL)
X/E-1 QFS0I0U4 “TIVY 9XZ dOL OLNI "D°0 .81 LV SMTUDS 'S'S p1# 3d01S
" ANV 1SOd 'V SMTUDS 0Z#-C ¥O 'S'S v1#-€ /M NALSVH r dT03a s1
.0-8 (dAL).0-8




£
!
1
| &
£

LBL9S# O3 4
‘3'd ‘MNHONVH NOSVr

S31ON ® ivi3ad
Il 3SYHd XIvMayvos

SY¥3LVM 1N430V3ad

>

rr
—
=
Z
Q
-
o
Z

c
=3
3
[
14
v}
4
9
®
g
E
]
3
2

%

£

NOILONYLSNOD
d0O4 LON
-13S aig

ﬁ SNOISIAZY U

ma

o0
Hr
waveo

"3p0D A11|1q1$5900Y BPUOL] L10T o
JO uonIP3 Y39 3Y3 Y3 Ylm 25UEPIODIE Ul S1 UOHONLSU0d pasodoid pue yjempieoq Sunsixs sy "gT

"0C:1 uey ssof st adojs yjempieoq Sunsixo 3y /T
"9p0D) UOHUIADI{ 311 BPLIO[] 3} JO UOHIPH Y19 SY YIIM 9OUBPIOIIL Ul UOLINNSUOD pue uJIsa( ‘9T

“nuwad Jusunredaq Sutpling [e90] SuIpn|dur SOOUBUIPIO puE SPIEPUB)S
uBsop ‘syuswonmbar yuuad [[e Yim Surkjdwos 2 Suureiqo 10y sjqisuodsax 9q [[eYs 1030B1{UOD ‘ST

"BoIe 100J d1enbs [ € JOAO PEO] PajenuUIIU0d q] (G © ISIsal [[eys Surjrel [yu] ‘peo|

Teaul] y/q1 Og Isisal [eys Jo/pue Suljiel 1o [reiprens oys Jo doj ay) & Pajedo] PEo] PIJENIUIIUOD q]

00¢ ©3sisa1 [[eys sjusuodwod Suljres 10/pue [resprens [y *3poQ Suip|mg epuoL] (L107) UOIPT
419 9 JO L°L09T UOBYIS ‘91 JardeyD yim souerduiod ut 3q [[eys s3uljies 10 pue s[respiens ‘pT

"uoNPNNSU0S SuLmp sjusuCdILOD [eINONLS-UOU PUE [RINJONYS

Jo Suuioys pue ‘3uiBpuq ‘Sutoeiq Jje 103 Suseiq ajenbope 105 s|qisuodsai st 1010EKU0Y) 1PUMQ
33 Q1 SIpey [ JO UOLBUIPIOOD 79 ‘SPOYISJAl PUB SUBSJAl [[& 10J 3[qIsuodsal SI 10J0BQUOD) Y €T

“j1om ayy yirm Surpassord 03 soud 13ug ay3 03 sarouedaidsip 1o sonueSaLn

14

I[e Hodal [[eys 10J9B1JUOY UOHONLSUOD 0] Joud SUOISUSWIP [[e AJLISA [[BYS 10}98U0Y) 7T

"(s10zy 12ddoD) g-'v'D 10 V-"y'g'D (reuoqre) Jnomim 1o yim Arewssiend)

15ddo) sutfex1y) “O'O"V :3umol[o} oY1 Jo AUe YiIm Pateas oq [[BYS POOA PAIESL] AmsSald ‘TT
‘sured oY) o ISIMIdYIO S330U

ssajun [enba paroidde 10 1"0N Suld MO[[9X WAYINOS (“1'q) PAIESI], AMSSAI 3q [[YS POOM [[V QT

‘Jenba 10
(DNIMS 3d0Y 29 03 10]0D) pusosuel], X311, 3q [[eys sue[d Y3 UO PajedIpur Poom d}1SOdWOd v 6

“[091S SSO[UIES 9T£SS 3 [[eYS SIOURSEY [V *L
"9LTV PUB L91V LSV 1od 91 € SS 2q [[eys sijog ‘9
*A[tep 9)sem UOHONIISUOD PUE SLIGIP JO 351) A1s Y1om daay [[BYsS J0}9BNUOD) G

*asuadxo umo sit je 10)9eU0d 3y Aq paSewep Auadord soejdos
Jo 1redou [jeys 103enu0) *Aradod 3y 199301d 03 SUONOR AIeSSI09U SY) SN [[RYS 10J0B1JUOD) '

Jsd 001=peoT 2AIT'E
o)
amsodxg ‘(sn3 puodss €) ydus oL :psads puip usisaq arewnin ‘I K108918) ARy “01-L DSV ‘T
"3poD 3uIpjing epLIOLd (L10Z) UOBIPT 9 343 YIIM IUEPIOOE Ul UOHINNSUOD pue UBISIP [V ']
SHLON

(SSOYD MTYM 40 3AIS HOVI 'dAL)
SSOYO M¥IVM OL YIvmayvog (9
NO¥4 NOILISNVYL 03S0doyd  \/

TIVLSNI-Td
® HAONTYI € ASVHd ﬁ%o Eéoo
LON) 7 3SVHd

LSOd
HOV1d9Y

TIVLSNI-HY
»
HAOWTY

(LOVIINOD
€ 4SVHd 40 Lavd
1ON) T 4SVHd




